REPAIR PARTS®
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-A4332B
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-A4332A
May 2022
AVPEC EEV Air Handler
© 2020 , 2022 Goodman Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

4P389796-1 THERMISTOR ASSY
0130M00138 TRANSFORMER, 208/230, 24V (QTY 2)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AVPEC25B14BA
M2 - AVPEC25B14BB
M3 - AVPEC37C14BA
M4 - AVPEC37C14BB
M5 - AVPEC59D14BA
M6 - AVPEC59D14BB
M7 - AVPEC61D14BA
M8 - AVPEC61D14BB
3RP-A4332B www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel and Wrapper Assembly
4 RP-A4332Bwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel and Wrapper Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PCB, CONTROL, AIR HANDLER PCBJA10511
TRANSFORMER, 208/230, 24V (QTY 2)0130M0013821
WRAPPER (M5, M6)0121A00455PDG121
WRAPPER (M3, M4)0121A00456PDG121
WRAPPER (M1, M2)0121A00458PDG121
WRAPPER, LARGE, PAINTED (M7, M8)0121A00276PDG121
PLATE, UPPER TIE, PAINTED (M1, M2)0121A01483PDG261
PLATE, UPPER TIE, PAINTED (M3, M4)0121A01484PDG261
PLATE, UPPER TIE, PAINTED (M5, M6, M7, M8)0121A01485PDG261
PANEL, UPPER ACCESS (M5, M6, M7, M8)0121A01440PDG411
PANEL, UPPER ACCESS (M3, M4)0121A01441PDG411
PANEL, UPPER ACCESS (M1, M2)0121A01442PDG411
REFRIGERATION TUBING PANEL 0121A00658PDG431
GASKET, DRAIN PAN 0154A00006BL451
GASKET, DRAIN PAN 0154A00007BL461
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M5, M6)0121A00460PDG471
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M3, M4)0121A00461PDG471
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M1, M2)0121A00463PDG471
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M7, M8)0121A00618PDG471
Panel, Filter Access, Ptd (M1, M2)0121A00242PDG531
Panel, Filter Access, Ptd (M3, M4)0121A00243PDG531
Panel, Filter Access, Ptd (M5, M6, M7, M8)0121A00244PDG531
CIRCUIT BREAKER COVER 0161A00073541
2.00" VIEW PORT BUSHING B1392136NS
Av ailable thru CoolCloud HVAC app SHARED DATA NS
GROMMET 0164A00002NS
SCREW,#10X1/2,B,BZ,SLOT,SR,BLK (QTY 4)0163M00036NS
THUMB SCREW (QTY 2)0163A00026NS
WASHER; SS RETAINING (QTY 2)BT1392909NS
WIRE ASSY, 9 PIN FEMALE CONN 0259A00021NS
WIRE ASSY, 9 PIN FEMALE CONN 0259A00033PNS
WIRE HARNESS, CONNECTOR 0259A00031PNS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - AVPEC25B14BA
M2 - AVPEC25B14BB
M3 - AVPEC37C14BA
M4 - AVPEC37C14BB
M5 - AVPEC59D14BA
M6 - AVPEC59D14BB
M7 - AVPEC61D14BA
M8 - AVPEC61D14BB
5RP-A4332B w w w .goodmanmfg.co w w w .amana-hac.com
Coil Assembly
6 RP-A4332Bwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Coil Assembly
Ref.